10/ 01/ 16 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2016 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/01/16
SCORES
1. Mayfield 39 10. Roosevel t 293
2. Brecksville 49 11. Orange 344
3. Wodri dge 64 12. Tal | nadge 369
4. Kenston 78 13. Copl ey 388
5. CVCA 150 14. Ellet 395
6. Hudson 177 15. Root st own 410
7. Twi nsburg 216 16. Western Res. Acadeny 447
8. Hoban 230 17. Aurora 456
9. Sal em 279 18. Nor mandy 517
MEN S HS JV
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Ty Reeher Badger 1299 18:21.3 -
2.  Ben Browngar dt Mayfi el d 1538 18:54. 4 1
3. Al ex Tranontano Mayfi el d 1561 19:04.2 2
4. Kyl e Langmack Mayfi el d 1549 19:35.9 3
5. Evan Measures Kenst on 1514 19:40. 3 4
6. Aaron Mbore Brecksville 1321 19:48.8 5
7. Mke Mlyo Mayfi el d 1550 19: 50. 6 6
8. Matthew Speck Brecksville 1327 20:01.9 7
9. Zach Kocher Brecksville 1315 20: 02.9 8
10. Zach Conroy Wyodr i dge 304 20:03.1 9
11. Ryan Kiley Wyodr i dge 315 20:10.0 10
12. Bill Flemng Kenst on 1502 20:12.2 11
13. Nedal Elkurd Wyodr i dge 309 20:13.5 12
14. Ganni G arrano Ravenna 1656 20:19.5 -
15. Leo Ransey Wyodr i dge 326 20: 20. 6 13
16. John McSweeney Brecksville 1320 20: 23.3 14
17. Justin Long Brecksville 1316 20:27.9 15
18. Adam Mastropieri Kenst on 1511 20: 36. 3 16
19. Kevin Perozeni Brecksville 1323 20:39.0 P
20. Brendan Byrnes Kenst on 1496 20:46. 3 18
21. Josh Bohurj ak Brecksville 1301 20:52. 7 P
22. Kevin Dickon Wyodr i dge 307 20:54. 2 20
23. Riley Gal ehouse Wyodr i dge 312 20:57. 4 P
24. Danny Kieta CVCA 1374 20:58.5 22
25. Nate Sahr CVCA 1380 21:05.6 23
26. Joel Hottinger Hoban 1421 21:12.2 24
27. (Gabe Laskey CVCA 1376 21:12.4 25
28. Jackson Kemats Sal em 1704 21:14.7 26
29. Donminic Ferrante Mayfi el d 1542 21:14.9 27
30. Zach Carson Hudson 1446 21:16.6 28
31. Juan R os Kenst on 1521 21:18.8 29
32. Nick Z nbardi Brecksville 1332 21:20.9 -
33. Ben Hackenberg Hudson 1452 21:26.6 30
34. Jordan Sapper Tal | madge 1739 21:30.0 31
35. Ben R ninger Copl ey 1356 21:32.1 32
36. Jared Deeds Twi nsbur g 1754 21:33.3 33
37. Stephen Giffith CVCA 1372 21:37.9 34
38. Tommy Miha Wyodr i dge 321 21:38.1 P
39. Bl ake Benedi ct Twi nsbur g 1749 21:39.1 36
40. Christian Harsa Twi nsburg 1761 21:40. 4 37
41. Charlie Babcock Hudson 1441 21:42.2 38
42.  Jimmy Zawada Brecksville 1331 21:43.1 -




10/ 01/ 16

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME
Henry Leffl er-Beut el
Mays Jones

Josh Cannon
Connor Trout
Jasper Jones

Al ex Rechi a
Jason Hil debran
W1l Carson
Onen Kline

Suni | Kancherl a
Janmes Conpel i
Darren Robi nson
Christian Jenkins
Ant hony Ml i na
Jason Syx

Andr ew Schaef f er
Mar qus Young
Aaron Kor naker
Wesl ey d son

M tchel |l Likovetz
Ant hony Bi shop
St ephen Gruber
Jacob Bi scan

Vi ctor Vogt

Ai dan Uher

Logan O | owski
Kevin S

Zachary Bl oom
Donovan Cardy
Chri stopher Mattler
Jacob Chi onchi o
John Petit

Nat han Reed
Jared Phillips
Tyl er Hicks

Joe Morrell

Max Cook

Sam Bashi an
Henry McCreary
Adam Geary
Adam G ha

| an Resni ck

Mar co Nesi c

Et han ol ni ck
Garrett Scocos
Hunt er Bennage
Trev Smith

Ri cky Gol em
Elliott DeFrange
Jared Mcd i sh

Et han Gut knecht
Onen Kirkl and
Danon G | | onbar do
Jar od Shunaker
Emlio Marriott
Reece Mercer
Jack McDonough
Onen Pazder ak

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Wyodr i dge
Hudson

Sal em
Brecksville
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Kenst on
Hudson
Wyodr i dge
Copl ey
Ravenna

Twi nsbur g
Wyodr i dge
Roosevel t
Wyodr i dge
CVCA

El |l et

Hoban
Root st own
Hudson
Hoban
Roosevel t
Hoban

Hoban

O ange
Kenst on
Hudson
Western Res. Acadeny
Roosevel t
Hoban
Tal | madge
Hoban

Hoban

Hoban
Hudson
Kenst on
Wyodr i dge
Hudson

O ange
Hoban
Roosevel t
O ange

Twi nsburg
Twi nsburg
Kenst on

Twi nsbur g
Brecksville
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Sal em
Brecksville
Sal em
Brecksville
Tal | madge
O ange
Wyodr i dge
Kenst on
Roosevel t

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
317
1456
1699
1328
1314
328
1506
1445
316
1345
1655
1771
314
1690
332
1381
1390
1424
1662
1461
1409
1684
1408
1440
1624
1516
1473
1479
1675
1428
1730
1432
1436
1434
1454
1515
305
1443
1620
1417
1678
1622
1767
1758
1527
1750
1326
1308
306
1707
1310
1705
1307
1740
1619
318
1513
1693
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102.
103.
104.
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106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Jeri ah Schrack
Logan Zi nmer man
Josh Jaeger
Zach Georgevich
Nam n Cho
Joseph Caspar
Connor Kanady
Jessy Wi

Robert Bl ackham
Nat han Grande
Aaron d asgow
Hayden Pal ner
Landon Fral ey
Ant hony M cal e
Andres CGongor a
Dom ni ¢ DeSal vo
Mari o Loboda
John Pal ner

M chael Yuhos
Dani el Di anond
Charlie Carl one
Bri an Fitzsi nmons
Hayden Reanan
Jacob Wite
Prest on Carol
Johnny Grexa
Kent Cordon

Ni ck Ede

Josh Pi ckner
Travis Brummert
Evan d asscock
Jaxson Bi ck
Colin Krajcirik
Patrick Mirray
Sanuel Lord
Jacob Narchese
Joshua Johnson
Tom Mendenhal |
Kevin Col e

Josh Col on

John Pai sl ey
Zachary Fong
Noah Col ovan
Adam Gagl i ardo
Ryan Serraglio
Tad Hanni ba
Robert Bordenkircher
Ben Gramm
Hanza Bashar at

I gnaci o Vel oz
Kent Hoang
Curtis Kolb
Casey Rzeszutko
Tracy W1 son
Justin Ri ckenbacher
Ri cky Wi

Mar k Sobhy

St even Nguyen

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Wyodr i dge
Sal em
El |l et

Twi nsbur g
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Brecksville
Aur or a
El |l et
CVCA
Mayfi el d
CVCA
Hoban

Twi nsbur g
Root st own
Hudson
Kenst on
Hudson
Hoban
Brecksville
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
Root st own
Badger
Badger
Roosevel t
Mayfi el d
Mayfi el d
CVCA
Kenst on

Western Res.

Twi nsbur g
Hudson
El | et
Aur or a
Hoban
Hoban
Wyodr i dge
Nor mandy
CVCA
Mayfi el d
O ange
Mayfi el d
Brecksville
O ange
Hoban
Aur or a

O ange
Mayfi el d
Tal | madge
CVCA
Hudson
Twi nsbur g
Woodr i dge
Mayfi el d
Nor mandy
CVCA

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
330
1713
1386
1757
1448
1447
1457
1330
1278
1385
1371
1552
1370
1431
1759
1659
1462
1517
1477
1413
1304
311
327
1669
1296
1297
1683
1540
1553
1369
1504
1478
1763
1466
1388
1289
1422
1430
303
1579
1379
1543
1611
1544
1325
1612
1411
1284
1603
1562
1732
1375
1471
1774
329
1565
1591
1378
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FI' N
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAMVE

Al ex Lake

Mason Hi er

M chael WIIlians
Tyl er Dengl er
Sean Mcd aren
Der ek McCart hy
Lukas Pal unbo

R ck Mansfield
Spencer Brown
Marcell o Vel otta
Lucas Fi sher

Al ex Snet hers
Josh Bryson

Jack Paci or ek
Jack Kosi or ek
Joe Secura

Ben Stiller
Dllon Mutter
Joe Viastra

Cade Howar d

Hyun Ryu

Trent on Lam

Andr ew Ki nes

Ty Yurkovi ch

Et han Wang

Davi d Camer on
Jackson | ngram
Jose Nunez

Sam Cooper
Gunnar Meyer
Henry Schuel | er man
WIlliam Perry
Jarrett Smith
Gavan Baker

Nat hani el Pl aspohl
W1l Huet

Joey Fl etcher
John Narouze
Brennan Sutton
Luke Mares

Dom ni ¢ CGor don
Nat e Perez

Nat han Bretz
Alex Stein

Ryan St out

Janes Banko

Dani el Bordenkircher
Jacob Kil ner

Kyl e Hoover

Mar k Ber eck
Bruno Raudi ns
Ryan Stapin

M chael Col onbi
Al ex Wal ker
Emmanuel Skor a
Bryson Carlton
Spencer Caputo
Andr ew Br owngar dt

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

O ange
Hoban
CVCA
Roosevel t
Copl ey
Hoban
Kenst on
Twi nsburg
Kenst on
O ange
Twi nsbur g
Root st own
Wyodr i dge
Brecksville
Kenst on
Kenst on
Hoban

Twi nsbur g
Roosevel t
Western Res. Acadeny
Western Res. Acadeny
Mayfi el d
Aur or a
Kenst on
CVCA
Roosevel t
Root st own
Aur or a

O ange
Aur or a
Hudson
Wyodr i dge
Sal em
Aur or a
Hoban

Copl ey

O ange
Western Res. Acadeny
Nor mandy
CVCA

Twi nsbur g
Hudson
Nor mandy
Hudson

El |l et
Hudson
Hoban

Copl ey
Wyodr i dge
Kenst on
Kenst on
Root st own
Kenst on
Tal | madge
Roosevel t
Roosevel t
Kenst on
Mayfi el d

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1616
1419
1383
1679
1351
1429
1518
1764
1495
1625
1756
1665

302
1322
1509
1528
1438
1766
1696
1483
1490
1548
1287
1534
1382
1674
1661
1291
1605
1290
1472

325
1710
1277
1435
1344
1609
1488
1593
1377
1760
1469
1577
1475
1389
1442
1410
1346

313
1493
1520
1666
1499
1741
1695
1676
1498
1537
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10/ 01/ 16

FI' N

217.
218.
2109.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225,
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Kody Chri st ensen
Cal e Fellenstein
Joe Sugar man
Ayaan G ||

Pet er Canpenel | i
Joshua Hari haran
John Rupert
Andr ew Preston
Nat han Little
Garrett Prepetit
Grant Austin
Naszir Pittman
Jacob Roberts
Neel Saya

Paul Conover

Et han Cain

Mari o Signore
Tyl er McDowel |
Caden Hei neki ng
Aurt her Ledger
Ben Lui

Mat t hew Kenni cut

Nat hani el Pham Lam

Dani el G ul vezan
Ryan Vi ncent

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Twi nsbur g
Aur or a
Kenst on
O ange

West ern Res.

CVCA

Sal em
Copl ey
Sal em
Kenst on
Sal em
Aur or a
Kenst on
Aur or a
Hudson
Kenst on
Copl ey
Badger
Roosevel t
Nor mandy
Brecksville
Twi nsbur g
Nor mandy
Kenst on
O ange

Acadeny

10/ 01/ 16

NUM
1753
1282
1532
1610
1489
1373
1709
1354
1706
1519
1698
1292
1522
1294
1449
1497
1357
1298
1685
1584
1317
1762
1588
1503
1626
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MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

1. Mayfield

2. Brecksville

3. Wbodridge

4, Kenst on

6. Hudson

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Ben Br owngar dt

Al ex Tranont ano
Kyl e Langmack

M ke MIlyo

Dom ni ¢ Ferrante
Hayden Pal nmer

Ni ck Ede

** TEAM TOTAL **

Aaron Moore
Mat t hew Speck
Zach Kocher
John McSweeney
Justin Long
Kevi n Perozeni
Josh Bohurj ak

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zach Conr oy
Ryan Kil ey
Nedal El kurd
Leo Ransey

Kevi n Di ckon

Ri | ey Gal ehouse
Tonmmy Miha

** TEAM TOTAL **

Evan Measures
Bill Flemng
Adam Mast r opi eri
Br endan Byr nes
Juan Ri os

Jason Hil debran
Logan Ol owski

** TEAM TOTAL **

Danny Ki eta

Nat e Sahr

Gabe Laskey
Stephen Griffith
Andrew Schaeffer
Aaron d asgow
Landon Fral ey

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zach Carson

Ben Hackenberg
Charli e Babcock
Mays Jones

W Il Carson

M tchell Likovetz
Kevin Si

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

L
z

RESULTS
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10/ 01/ 16 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY
2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Twi nsburg Jar ed Deeds
Bl ake Benedi ct
Chri stian Harsa
Darren Robi nson
Marco Nesi c
Et han ol ni ck
Hunt er Bennage

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Hoban Joel Hottinger
Aar on Kor naker
Ant hony Bi shop
Jacob Bi scan
Vi ctor Vogt
Chri st opher Mattler
John Petit

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Salem Jackson Kemat s
Josh Cannon
Jared Mcd i sh
Onen Kirkl and
Logan Zi nmer nan
Jarrett Smth
John Rupert

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Roosevelt Ant hony Mbl i na
St ephen Gruber
Donovan Cardy
Adam G ha
Onen Pazder ak
Kent Cordon
Tyl er Dengl er

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Oange Ai dan Uner
Henry McCreary
| an Resni ck
Emilio Marriott
Noah Col ovan
Tad Hanni bal
Hanrza Bashar at

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Tal | madge Jordan Sapper
Jacob Chionchio
Jar od Shunaker
Kent Hoang
Al ex Wal ker

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Copl ey

El |l et

Root st own

Western Res. Acadeny

Aur or a

Nor mandy

TEAM RESULTS

NAVE

Ben Ri ni nger
Suni | Kancherl a
Sean Mcd aren
Wl Huet

Jacob Kil ner
Andr ew Preston
Mario Signore

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mar qus Young
Josh Jaeger
Nat han G ande
Sanuel Lord
Ryan St out

** TEAM TOTAL **

Wesl ey d son
Dom ni ¢ DeSal vo
Jacob Wite

Al ex Smet hers
Jackson | ngram
Ryan Stapin

** TEAM TOTAL **

Zachary Bl oom
Jaxson Bi ck
Cade Howard
Hyun Ryu

John Narouze
Pet er Canpenel | i

** TEAM TOTAL **

Robert Bl ackham
Jacob Narchese
Ben G- amm

Andr ew Ki nes
Jose Nunez
Gunnar Meyer
Gavan Baker

** TEAM TOTAL **

Josh Col on

Mar k Sobhy

Brennan Sutton

Nat han Bretz

Aurt her Ledger

Nat hani el Pham Lam

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N
35

163
194
206
224
233

59
103
110
135
203

61
116
124
170
185
210

70
132
178
179
196
221

109
136
148
181
186
188
192

140
157
197
201
236
239

RESULTS
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108

109
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10/ 01/ 16 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2016 CVNP | NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME
Ravenna G anni G arrano
Janes Conpel i

** TEAM TOTAL **

Badger Ty Reeher
Preston Carol |
Johnny Grexa
Tyl er McDowel |

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/ 01/ 16

FI'N

14
53

125
126
234

RESULTS

1:

20:
22:

42:

19
00

19
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